

City of Fullerton

303 West Commonwealth Avenue, Fullerton, California

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-966

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council - Successor Agency - Housing Authority

On agenda: 1/18/2022 Final action:

Title: RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE 2022-23 AND ADMINISTRATIVE BUDGET

ALLOWANCE

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 011822 ADM Successor Agency ROPS FY22-23 Agenda Report, 2. 011822 ADM Successor

Agency ROPS FY22-23 Draft Resolution, 3. 011822 ADM Successor Agency ROPS FY22-23

Fullerton ROPS FY22-23

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE 2022-23 AND ADMINISTRATIVE BUDGET ALLOWANCE

Adopt Resolution No. SA 2022-XX.

RESOLUTION NO. SA 2022-XX - A RESOLUTION OF THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY OF THE CITY OF FULLERTON, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING AND ADOPTING THE RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE 2022-2023 AND ADMINISTRATIVE BUDGET ALLOWANCE (PERIOD COVERING JULY 1, 2022 - JUNE 30, 2023)